
MONDAY -  DINNER
SUNDAY

MEZCAL 2 OZ TEQUILA 2 OZ

 

MEXICAN SPIRITS

RAICILLA / SOTOL 

AFTER DINNER

Los Magos Soto
Los Magos  WhistlePig

15
20

RUM  
Bacardi Ocho
Bacardi Superior
Matusalem
Mount Gay Eclipse
Paranubes
Planteray
Santa Teresa 1796
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

12
10
10
13
10
12
21
13
28

VODK A
Ketel One
Haku
Grey Goose

11
12
13

WHISKEY
Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Buchanan’s
Dewar’s White Label
Hibiki Suntory Whisky
Suntory Whisky
Knob Creek 9 yr Bourbon
Maker’s 46
Angel’s Envy Rye
Dickel Tennessee Rye
Knob Creek Rye
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
The Macallan 12 yr
The Balvenie 12 Years
The Glenlivet 12
Jameson
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

15
11
11
24
11
13
12
16
10
14
14
42
22
20
14
10
11
14

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

12
13

Amaro Nonino 
Aperol
Averna
Campari 
Cynar
Fernet Branca
Montenegro
Green Chartreuse
Jeppson’s Malort
Licor 43
Mr. Black
St. Germain
Ancho Reyes Verde
Nixta Licor de Elote
Pimm’s
Ramazzotti

14
10
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
 9
12
11
9
9
9
11 Seedlip Agave  9

Celosa Rosé
Clase Azul Añejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Cambio Tequila Blanco
Cambio Tequila Reposado
Casa Dragones Añejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Casa Dragones Reposado
Casa Noble Añejo
Casa Noble Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Añejo
Don Julio Primavera
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
El Tesoro Mundial Reposado
Patrón El Cielo
Patrón Silver
Poder Rosa Tequila

18
55
34
16
14
35
19
40
30
20
18
33
15
32
13
12
20
26
11
12

 As a way to offset rising costs associated with the restaurant, we add a 3.5% surcharge to all checks. You may request to have this taken off your check. 

Lorem ipsum

Banhez Espadín y Barril
Banhez Tobalá
Ilegal Mezcal
Mezcal Vago Elote
Macurichos Mezcal Espadín
Rompe Corazón Mezcal
Tomás Mezcal
Yola Mezcal

12
24
11
12
16
9
15
14

NON-ALCOHOLIC

22
73
45
21
18
47
25
53
40
26
24
44
20
42
17
16
27
35
15
16

1.5 OZ

20
15
15
32
15
17
16
21
13
19
19
56
29
26
17
13
15
17

19
13
16
13
13
15
15
16
13
12
16
15
12
12
12
15

1.5 OZ

16
31
15
27
21
12
20
29

20
26

16
13
13
17
13
15
26
17
37

16
17

15
16
17

12

Rémy Martin Cognac 12
COGNAC

16

Koval
Monkey 47

11
15

15
20


